:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7697804

Nov 05, 2023 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 240,556 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 845626 - 0.016941645 ETH®
32.04 USD

2 845627 - 0.016948368 ETH®
32.06 USD

3 845628 - 0.016955949 ETH&®
32.07 USD

4 845629 - 0.016955852 ETH®
32.07 USD

S 845630 - 0.016939136 ETH®
32.04 USD

6 845631 - 0.016911995 ETH&®
31.99 USD

7 845632 - 0.016906087 ETH®
31.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7697804
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/240556
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845626
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845627
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845628
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845629
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845630
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845631
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845632

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

845633

845634

845635

845636

845637

845638

845639

845640

845641

Validator Id

29117

Amount

0.016906742
31.98 USD

0.016923237
32.01 USD

0.016910249
31.98 USD

0.016913630
31.99 USD

0.016861746
31.89 USD

0.016862536
31.89 USD

0.016870760
31.91 USD

0.058399913
110.47 USD

0.016859498
31.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.041264842

78.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845633
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845634
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845635
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845636
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845637
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845638
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845639
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845640
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/845641
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/29117

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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